
 
 

Term Dates 2026 
 

Term 1 Thu 22 Jan – New staff  
Fri 23 Jan – Staff PD  
Tue 27 Jan – Staff PD 
Wed 28 Jan – Staff PD 
 
Thu 29 Jan – Yrs 12 and Year 7 start 
 
Fri 30 Jan –Pre-Kindergarten to Yr 6 
start and Yr 8 to 11 start 
 
Thu 2 Apr – Term finishes 
 

Mon 26 Jan – Australia Day 
Public Holiday 
 
Fri 3 Apr – Good Friday Public 
Holiday 
Mon 6 Apr – Easter Monday 
Public Holiday 
 
 
 
NSW Gov Schools: 
Fr 28 Jan to Thu 2 Apr 

 
10 weeks 

 
2 weeks holiday 

Term 2 Mon 20 Apr – Staff PD 
Tue 21 Apr – Term starts 
 
Fri 26 Jun – Term finishes 

Mon 27 Apr – Anzac Day Public 
Holiday 
 
King’s Birthday – Mon 8 Jun 
 
NSW Gov Schools: 
Mon 20 Apr to Fri 5 Jul 

 
10 weeks 

 
3 weeks holiday 

Term 3 Mon 20 Jul – Term starts 
 
 
Fri 25 Sep – Term finishes 

NSW Gov schools:  
Mon 20 Jul to Fri 25 Sep 

 
10 weeks 

 
2 weeks holiday 

Term 4 Mon 12 Oct – Staff PD 
Tue 13 Oct – Term starts 
 
Wed 9 Dec – Term finishes 
Thu 10 Dec – Staff PD 
Fri 11 Dec – Staff PD 

Tue 8 Dec - End of Year 
Presentation Evening at the 
Civic Centre 
 
NSW Gov Schools: 
Mon 12 Oct to Fri 18 Dec 

 
8.5 weeks 

 


